AMDC Donations

2008

Chapel Choir £300
Music Centre Podium £2000
Debating Society £1000
2009

St Andrews in Focus essay prize £250
Chapel Choir £400
Biography of Irvine £500
2010

Chapel Bells

Cardiac defibrillator
Dry Island Buffalo Jump

2011

Unsuccessful statue maquette £1000
Dry Island Buffalo Jump £100
Chapel Choir £400
2012

Wardlaw Statue £1000
Paul Mealor publishing costs £1200
2013

Spanish plaque £1222
Refurbishment of letters patent £580
Chapel Choir £400
2014

University Hall exhibition £400
Chapel Choir £800
Students Association book £400
2015

Chapel Choir £400
Red gown £150
Kellie Consort £200
2016

Mermaids: display board £492.20
Art History: flying

display in the Gateway £102.98
Chapel Choir £400
Kate Cross, staff, for

performance at the Fringe £450

Art History: MUSA exhibition
on Victorian St Andrews £500



2017

AU trophy cabinet
Chapel Choir

Irvine Scholarship
Mountaineering Club

2018
Art History: philanthropy
exhibition

2019
Scottish Oceans Institute

2021

Younger Hall Renovation
Covid Fund

Wardlaw Museum

£500
£500
£1000
£500

£500

£1000

£9000
£500
£50



